KING JOHN

Dinner Menu

Freshly made King John bloomer

Pigeon breast, bacon & crouton salad
Marinated chicken satay skewers
Venison meatballs, farfalle pasta
Fishcakes, bacon, savoy cabbage
Portland crab on toast

Thai green mussels

Twice baked Westcombe Cheddar cheese soufflé, green leaf salad, fries
Whole John Dory, new potatoes, green beans, cherry tomatoes, olives
Best end of lamb, fondant potato, ratatouille, greens

Beer battered fish and chips, tartar sauce, pea fritter

Whole lobster thermidor, fries, salad

King John burger, fries
Fries - Green leaf salad - Seasonal vegetables

Peanut butter parfait, chocolate crackling, butterscotch sauce
King John cheeseboard, quince jelly, apple chutney

Salted chocolate fondant, chocolate ice cream

Apple doughnuts, toffee sauce

Lemon posset, shortbread

Vanilla panna cotta, tuile

Home churned ice-cream

For allergen information please ask a member of staff
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your final bill

£2.00

£7.50
£7.50
£7.95
£7.50
£11.00
£8.00

£14.50
£25.00
£23.00
£14.50
£30.00
£15.95

£3.00 each

£7.00
£9.95
£7.50
£7.95
£6.50
£6.50

£1.50 per scoop



