$\text{KING JOHN}^{\text{inn}}$

Dinner Menu

Nibble	
Freshly made King John bloomer	£2.00
Starters	
Pigeon breast, bacon & crouton salad	£7.50
Marinated chicken satay skewers	£7.50
Venison meatballs, farfalle pasta	£7.95
Fishcakes, bacon, savoy cabbage	£7.50
Portland crab on toast	£11.00
Thai green mussels	£8.00
Mains	
Twice baked Westcombe Cheddar cheese soufflé, green leaf salad, fries	£14.50
-	£25.00
Whole John Dory, new potatoes, green beans, cherry tomatoes, olives	
Best end of lamb, fondant potato, ratatouille, greens	£23.00
Beer battered fish and chips, tartar sauce, pea fritter	£14.50
Whole lobster thermidor, fries, salad	£30.00
King John burger, fries	£15.95
Sides	
Fries – Green leaf salad – Seasonal vegetables	£3.00 each
Desserts	
Peanut butter parfait, chocolate crackling, butterscotch sauce	£7.00
King John cheeseboard, quince jelly, apple chutney	£9.95
Salted chocolate fondant, chocolate ice cream	£7.50
Apple doughnuts, toffee sauce	£7.95
Lemon posset, shortbread	£6.50
Vanilla panna cotta, tuile	£6.50

£1.50 per scoop

Home churned ice-cream